
Pos 

 

AMCM 
1 
2 

 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

 

Spec 986 
1 

 

Spec E46 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

27 
58 

54 
11 
07 
771 
7 
55 
13 
77 

24 
34 

34 

34 
775 
02 
222 

Name 

Craig McCormick 
Rusty Reed 

Sam Crumpacker 
Michael Mosty 
John Martin 
Steven Gernon 
Robert Weston 
Team Jordan 
Andrew Fisher 
Dylan Bryan 

Bryan Leinart 
Bryan Curtis 

Thomas Surgent 

Team Record Racing 
Jason Rikke 
Mike Zagami 
Hank Smith 

Class 

AMCM 

AMCM 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

Spec 986 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Laps 

8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 

8 

8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

5.888 

4.262 
4.477 
6.125 
6.964 
7.687 
11.371 
11.617 

DQ 
DQ 

0.606 
3.011 
22.326 

Best Tm 

1:19.840 
1:22.538 

1:25.274 
1:25.409 
1:25.210 
1:25.906 
1:25.894 
1:26.584 
1:26.567 
1:27.405 

1:25.548 
1:25.000 

1:24.710 

1:25.593 
1:24.827 
1:25.894 
1:26.098 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang Coupe 
Ford Mustang 
Chevy Camaro 
Chevrolet  Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Chevy Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 
chevy camaro 

Porsche Boxster 

BMW 330i/Spec E46 
BMW  330 
BMW 330ci 
BMW SPEC E46 

Car Color 

Yellow 
Red/White 

Orange 
Red and Silver 
blue 
Green 
Orange 
black 
black 
White 

White 
blue 

Green 

black 
Grey 
Silver 
Black 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

3.121 

Avg. Speed 

64.891 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.840 

Best Speed 

76.653 

Best Lap by 

27 - Craig McCormick 

 

NASA Texas - March Madness 

Group A - AMCM, AI, CMC, GTS, Spec E46, Spec 986 

Race 2 

Race started at 15:31:25 

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles 

3/6/2021 15:30 


